Plate-forme de
maintenance
Base aéronavale
d’Hyères (83)
Siège Social & Usine : ZI du Muckental – F – 67140 BARR
Tél. +33(0)3 88 58 53 53 – Fax +33(0)3 88 58 53 54
www.fortal.fr – info@fortal.fr
Siège Social & Usine : ZI du Muckental – F – 67140 BARR
Tél. +33(0)3 88 58 53 53 – Fax +33(0)3 88 58 53 54
www.fortal.fr – info@fortal.fr
Mobile platform for
« antenna » access
PC 24
May 2017 - F891600582
Aluminum 100x30 mm mobile platform – platform coating: grey wood deck
thickness 12 mm
First platform height: 2 700 mm – Second platform height: 3 250 mm
Loading capacity: 2 persons – 200 kg
Head office & Plants : ZI du Muckental – F – 67140 BARR
Phone +33(0)3 88 58 53 53 – Fax +33(0)3 88 58 53 54
www.aeronautique.fortal.fr/en – info@fortal.fr
Plate-forme de
maintenance
Base aéronavale
d’Hyères (83)
Siège Social & Usine : ZI du Muckental – F – 67140 BARR
Tél. +33(0)3 88 58 53 53 – Fax +33(0)3 88 58 53 54
www.fortal.fr – info@fortal.frMay 2017 - F891600582
Swivel wheels with brake Ø 200 mm –
Immobilization outiggers with drop down
handles
Useful width access staircase: 600 mm
with anti-slip ribbed aluminum steps
thickness 261 mm.
Guardrail on 3 sides – anodised
aluminum handrail
Platform equipped with 2 point for
harness fixing.
Platform 3 000 x 1 100 mm 350mm
overhang with caoutchouc protection
on plane side
Head office & Plants : ZI du Muckental – F – 67140 BARR
Phone +33(0)3 88 58 53 53 – Fax +33(0)3 88 58 53 54
www.aeronautique.fortal.fr/en – info@fortal.fr
Mobile platform for
« antenna » access
PC 24